Waterproof breakaway fuseholder
for use in:
•	 Roadway	&	street	lighting
•	 Parking	lot	&	area	lighting
•	 Free-standing	electric	vehicle
	 charging	stations
UL Listed for submersible
installations

numbers
Table 3: Crimp Variations Table 4: Set Screw Variations
ORDERING INFORMATION
Load
1 Wire 2 Wire
2 AWG 4 AWG 6 AWG 8 AWG 10 AWG  12 AWG 14 AWG 2 AWG 4 AWG 6 AWG 8 AWG 10 AWG 12 AWG 14 AWG
Li
ne
1
W
ire
2 AWG 30-C1212 30-C1212 30-C1216 30-C1216 30-C1216 30-C1216 30-C1216 30-C1222 30-C1222 30-C1226 30-C1226 30-C1226
4 AWG 30-C1212 30-C1216 30-C1216 30-C1216 30-C1216 30-C1216 30-C1222 30-C1222 30-C1226 30-C1226 30-C1226
6 AWG 30-C1616 30-C1616 30-C1616 30-C1616 30-C1616 30-C1622 30-C1622 30-C1626 30-C1626 30-C1626
8 AWG 30-C1616 30-C1616 30-C1616 30-C1616 30-C1622 30-C1626 30-C1626 30-C1626
10 AWG 30-C1616 30-C1616 30-C1616 30-C1626 30-C1626 30-C1626
12 AWG 30-C1616 30-C1616 30-C1626 30-C1626
14 AWG 30-C1616 30-C1626
2
W
ire
2 AWG 30-C2012 30-C2012 30-C2016 30-C2016 30-C2016 30-C2016 30-C2016 30-C2022 30-C2022 30-C2026 30-C2026 30-C2026
4 AWG 30-C2012 30-C2016 30-C2016 30-C2016 30-C2016 30-C2016 30-C2022 30-C2022 30-C2026 30-C2026 30-C2026
6 AWG 30-C2216 30-C2216 30-C2216 30-C2216 30-C2216 30-C2222 30-C2222 30-C2226 30-C2226 30-C2226
8 AWG 30-C2216 30-C2216 30-C2216 30-C2216 30-C2222 30-C2226 30-C2226 30-C2226
10 AWG 30-C2616 30-C2616 30-C2616 30-C2626 30-C2626 30-C2626
12 AWG 30-C2616 30-C2616 30-C2626 30-C2626
14 AWG 30-C2616 30-C2626
Load
1 Wire 2 Wire
2 AWG 4 AWG 6 AWG 8 AWG 10 AWG  12 AWG 14 AWG 2 AWG 4 AWG 6 AWG 8 AWG 10 AWG 12 AWG 14 AWG
Li